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Lone Ranger Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Purse this Round Total Purse

Shows, Mike $50.00 $50.00
Requa, Todd $50.00 $50.00
Hunter, Dave $50.00 $50.00
Lloyd, David $50.00 $50.00
Carlson, Bob $50.00 $50.00
Hutchinson, Kyle $50.00 $50.00
Mazzuca, Dean $50.00 $50.00
Gillihan, Terry $50.00 $50.00
Sterbick, Ed $30.00 $30.00
Sterbick, John $30.00 $30.00
Gearin, Michael $30.00 $30.00
Mulholland, Charles $30.00 $30.00
Total Purse $520.00 $520.00
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Gross Lone Ranger

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Mazzuca, Dean + Gillihan, Terry + Hutchinson, Kyle + Requa, Todd 150 $200.00
-- Carlson, Bob + Hunter, Dave + Shows, Mike + Lloyd, David 151
-- Sterbick, Ed + Sterbick, John + Gearin, Michael + Mulholland, Charles 159
-- Mancuso, Joseph + Marsillo, Mario + Sohn, Dave + Malden, Nick 173

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

To Par
Gross

+8

+9

+17

+31
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Net Lone Ranger

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Carlson, Bob + Hunter, Dave + Shows, Mike + Lloyd, David 131 $200.00
2 Sterbick, Ed + Sterbick, John + Gearin, Michael + Mulholland, Charles 134 $120.00
-- Mazzuca, Dean + Gillihan, Terry + Hutchinson, Kyle + Requa, Todd 138
3 Mancuso, Joseph + Marsillo, Mario + Sohn, Dave + Malden, Nick 139

Total Purse Allocated: $320.00

To Par
Net

-11

-8

-4

-3
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